Fully Telescopic Slides LTF Telescopic ​
Slides
Order No. h1 h2 h3 h4 l1 l2 stroke l3 l4 w1 w2 r1 For screws ​
d1
No. of ​
holes
Load (per rail) C0 ​
rad
N
max.
Weight
kg
L1992.44-0200 43 20 11,5 11,5 200 210 60 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 114 0,54
L1992.44-0225 43 20 11,5 11,5 225 235 72,5 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 130 0,59
L1992.44-0250 43 20 11,5 11,5 250 260 85 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 144 0,67
L1992.44-0275 43 20 11,5 11,5 275 285 97,5 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 162 0,74
L1992.44-0300 43 20 11,5 11,5 300 310 110 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 180 0,81
L1992.44-0325 43 20 11,5 11,5 325 335 122,5 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 196 0,87
L1992.44-0350 43 20 11,5 11,5 350 360 135 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 210 0,94
L1992.44-0375 43 20 11,5 11,5 375 385 147,5 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 226 1,01
L1992.44-0400 43 20 11,5 11,5 400 410 160 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 246 1,08
L1992.44-0425 43 20 11,5 11,5 425 435 172,5 12 6,5 1,5 M5 5 262 1,14
L1992.44-0450 43 20 11,5 11,5 450 460 185 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 276 1,21
L1992.44-0500 43 20 11,5 11,5 500 510 110 100 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 312 1,35
L1992.44-0550 43 20 11,5 11,5 550 560 135 100 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 342 1,48
L1992.44-0600 43 20 11,5 11,5 600 610 160 100 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 384 1,62
L1992.44-0650 43 20 11,5 11,5 650 660 185 100 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 408 1,75
L1992.44-0700 43 20 11,5 11,5 700 710 160 150 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 444 1,89
L1992.44-0750 43 20 11,5 11,5 750 760 185 150 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 474 2,02
L1992.44-0800 43 20 11,5 11,5 800 810 210 150 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 510 2,16
L1992.44-0850 43 20 11,5 11,5 850 860 235 150 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 540 2,29
L1992.44-0900 43 20 11,5 11,5 900 910 260 150 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 576 2,43
L1992.44-0950 43 20 11,5 11,5 950 960 285 150 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 612 2,56
L1992.44-1000 43 20 11,5 11,5 1000 1010 310 150 12 6,5 1,5 M5 7 648 2,70
L1992 TE
LE
SC
OP